
RGUKT CET Hall 

Ticket Number Student Name Gender

PH 

Category Father Name

2111059069 NAMA VENKAT M HI NAMA VENKATESH

2111044125 BINGIMALLA PRANATHI F HI BINGIMALLA VENKATA SUBBAIAH

2111064141 NOOKANABOINA GANGAMAHESWARI F HI NOOKANABOINA VIJAY BHASKAR

2111056093 VANGALA DIWAKAR REDDY M HI VANGALA SREEDHAR REDDY

1202013024 MARADA KRISHNA PRADEEP M HI MARADA POLINAIDU

1303037065 ALLU TANOOSHA F HI ALLU  LAKSHMANA RAO

2111056044 SAGILI GANGAMAHESWARA REDDY M HI SAGILI CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY

1707045075 PUTTI ANKITH XAVIER M HI PUTTI LURDHU RAYANNA

2111004108 BUKKASAMUDRAM CHARISHMA F HI BUKKASAMUDRAM UMAPATHI REDDY

2212015065 KATAM DEEPIKA F HI K V B ESWARNATH

2111028018 SARUKOLLA YASWANTH M HI SARUKOLLA SRINUVASULU

2111043004 CHEEMALA SAHITYA F HI CHEEMALA  RAMACHANDRA REDDY

2111001022 PALEM PRADEEP KUMAR M HI PALEM   NARAYANA

2111039005 CHITTIBOINA SIVA NARASIMHULU M HI CHITTIBOINA NARASIMHULU

2111017030 DIYYALA DINESH ADITHYA M HI DIYYALA  SATHYA NARAYANA

2010037178 PATHAGUNTA MUNISREE F HI P ROSI REDDY

1404006179 CHUTTUGULLA LOHITHA F HI

CHUTTUGULLA VEERA VENKATA 

SATYANARAYANA

2111019066 NAGELLA AJITESH SAI M HI NAGELLA BALA NARASANNA

1101054084 MURAPAKA KAVYA F HI RAMESH

1707025035 DHULIPALA SHANMITHA F HI DHULIPALA  KOTESWARA RAO

1707037029 NAKKA SRIKANTH M HI NAKKA VENKATA RAO

1505022030 INTI GRACE PRINCY F HI INTI RAJA SEKHARAM

2212034146 SHAIK RASHIDA F HI SHAIK HABEBULLA

1404049030 TAMARALA MANIKANTA M HI TAMARALA APPALA NAIDU

1505024016 RAJABOINA PAVANI F HI RAJABOINA  SRIHARI MOHANARAO

1808004072 BADINENI RAMYA F HI BADINENI RAMESH

2111038047 SHAIK PEERLA BABA SHAKEER M HI SHAIK PEERLA DADA HAYATH

1202038039 PENNAM YASWANTH M OH PENNAM RAMANA BABU

1202037036 VAKA LEELA LAHARI F OH VAKA  SATYANARAYANA

2313037027 DORANALA VARSHITHA F OH DORANALA RAMA MOHAN

1303013100 KORUKONDA JAYANTH KUMAR M OH KORUKONDA APPALARAJU

1909020062 PETA DEVA KUMAR M OH PETA SUDHAKAR

1707044128 SHAIK MASTAN M OH SHAIK  SILAR MASOOD

2111011028

GURIJALA HEMANTH VIJAYA BHASKAR 

REDDY M OH GURIJALA  RAMA MANOHAR REDDY

1606036129 REPALLE VINAY M OH REPALLE ANKAMMA

1707035065 SHAIK SHAHIR M OH SHAIK MOHIDDIN

2212003022 GOLLA MAHENDRA SAI M OH GOLLA GURU PRASAD

1303027004 MUGUNDA VENKATA GAJAPATHI RAO M OH MUGUNDA KISHORE SREEKANTH

2212040131 MALLI SETTY KRISHNA VAMSI M OH M NAGARAJU

2111011056 RAMI REDDY VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY M OH RAMI REDDY RAJA GOPAL REDDY

1505013002 PARASA SAI SREE F OH SURI BABU

1909006053 RAVALAKOLLU NIKESHKAR M OH RAVALAKOLLU GOPI

1303026074 JUREDDI VENU VENKAT M OH JUREDDI  NAGESWARA RAO

1303035019 ABDUL SAJEEDA KURSHEED F OH ABDUL BHASHA
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1202043019 NIRUJOGI DURGA PRASAD M OH NIRUJOGI YERUKU NAIDU

1303032087 KOLLU DURGABABU M OH KOLLU RAMANA

2313039069 ULLIKANTI ADITYA KESAVA M OH ULLIKANTI KESAVULU

1606003051 KESIREDDI HEMA NAYANA SRI F OH KESIREDDI VENKANNA BABU

2313014100 AKULA AMRUTHA BHARGHAVI F OH AKULA  SAMBASIVUDU

1808018025 VAYILA DATTATREYA M OH VAYILA VENKATESWARLU

1808023144 MARAM LIKHITHA F OH MARAM VENKATA RAMANA REDDY

2313018051 VANKADHARA PRANEETH M OH VANKADHARA SATHISH KUMAR

1505027086 ARUGOLLU SWAROOP M OH ARUGOLLU  SRINIVASARAO

2111003113 MYLA SREE LAKSHMI F OH MYLA  CHENNAIAH

1808031113 GADDE VASANTA F OH GADDE MADHAVA

1202043008 UPPU JAGADEESWARA RAO M OH UPPU MAHESWARA RAO

1707045009 PRATHIPATI BAVOJI M OH PRATHIPATI  KOTAIAH

1707042068 SHAIK ABIDUNNISA F OH SHAIK BAJI

2010020087 PAKALA MANOJ M OH PAKALA VENKATADRI

2313031052 GANDU UDAY KIRAN M OH GANDU  BALUGRAM

2212010142 KADAVAKALLU JASWANTH KUMAR M OH KADAVAKALLU NAGENDRA

2111056024 BUKKE BHARATH NAIK M OH BUKKE VENKATA NAIK

1909025039 BOMIDI SWAPNA F OH BOMIDI MALLIKARJUNA

1606006006 LANKA KONDA SAIRAM M OH LANKA  RAGHAVAYYA

1606039084 PARISE DHANA LAKSHMI F OH PARISE LAVAIAH

1606033041 BANAVATHU VANI SRI F OH BANAVATHU SAMYA

1909016037 GOGULA CHANDRA SHEKAR M VH GOGULA MOHAN RAO

2111041111 DANDU SASIKUMAR M VH DANDU SUBRAMANYAM

1101036033 VAMSI KRISHNA SEEPANA M VH SRINIVASA RAO

1707043039 KARNA CHENNAREDDY M VH KARNA KOTIREDDY

2111062025 KAMATAM MANOJKUMAR M VH KAMATAM  SURENDRANATH

2111045079 KOKKANTI HARIPRASAD M VH KOKKANTI NAGABHUSHANAM

3218001202 DHARAVATH SRIKANTH M VH DHARAVATH SEETHARAM

2010043190 TEEPUNURU LALITHA KUMARI F VH T VENKATA MUNI

1101001047 PAIDI HIMAKAR M VH PAIDI GEETAPRASAD

1202008031 NAGIREDDI HIMABINDU F VH NAGIREDDI JANARDHANA RAO

2111067049 VASANTHA NAGENDRA M VH VASANTHA  LAKSHUMAIAH

2313025028 YERUKALA JANAKI F VH YERUKALA ANAND

2212021101

MOOLA  RAGHAVA RANGA SASHANK 

GOWD M VH M LOKESWAR GOWD

1505005090

LAMBADI SRI SAI VENKAT SIVA 

ARAVIND SWAMY M VH LAMBADI SITARAMANJANEYULU

1101038100 TALAVARAPU YATHEENDRA M VH TALAVARAPU PRABHAKARA RAO

2212053120 THALARI CHARAN KUMAR M VH T  CHANDRA

1101025014 SASUMAHANTHI VIVEK M VH SASUMAHANTHI BHANUJIRAO

2111051040 KURAVA SURYANARAYANA M VH KURAVA NAGARAJU

1606012079 GUDDALA SANDEEP M VH GUDDALA NAGA VENKATA RAMARAO

2111050115 MADAKA REDDY JAYA DEEPIKA F VH MADAKA MANOHAR

2111058024 PAPPIREDDY SREEVANI F VH BASI REDDY

1707028109 BHUKYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK M VH BHUKYA KONDA NAIK

1606006024

CHALLA SIVA VENKATA 

RAGHAVENDRA  RAO M VH CHALLA SANKARA RAO


